
��������
��	
�����
�����������������

HEFCE 2003 Regional Profiles 137 

 
Region Regional consultant Telephone e-mail 
�

North-East Derek Hicks 0117 931 7460 d.hicks@hefce.ac.uk 
North-West Kate Murray 0117 931 7022 k.murray@hefce.ac.uk 
Yorkshire and the Humber Roger Lewis 0117 931 7027 r.lewis@hefce.ac.uk 
East Midlands Tansi Harper 0117 931 7317 t.harper@hefce.ac.uk 
West Midlands John Selby 0117 931 7343 j.selby@hefce.ac.uk 
East of England Derek Hicks 0117 931 7460 d.hicks@hefce.ac.uk 
London Robin Jackson 0117 931 7021 r.jackson@hefce.ac.uk 
South-East David Noyce 0117 931 7349 d.noyce@hefce.ac.uk 
South-West David Noyce 0117 931 7349 d.noyce@hefce.ac.uk 
    


